FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited ‘ Royal Sundaram Upto the quarter ending December
Reaistration No.102 and Date of Reaistration with the IRDAI:23.10.2000 .

General Insurance

No. of claims only

SI. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marin| Total Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health Personal Total Health | Workmen’s | Public/ Engineering | Aviati| Crop | Other | Miscella Total
Cargo |eHull| Marine Accident |Travel Compensati| Product on |Insuran|segme| neous
on/ Liability ce nts **
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 1455 656 0 656 5672 21751 27,423 4201 682 12 4895 127 12 453 0 0 307 35328
2 Claims reported during the period 1840 8748 1] 8748 233076 5603 238679 59013 1843 49 60905 119 15 1119 ] 1493 1] 1804 314722
(a) Booked During the period 1840 8748 0 8748 233076 5603 2,38,679 58263 1808 45 60116 119 15 1119 0 1493 1804 313933
(b) Reopened during the Period 750 35 4 789 789

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
0)
(ii) 0 - 0 0
3 Claims Settled during the period 1145 7781 0 7781 214489 3473 217962 51708 1212 35 52955 51 11 818 0| 1493 0 1648 283864
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
0)
(i) 1145 7781

0 7781 214489 3473 2,17,962 51708 1212 35 52955 51 11 818 0 1493 0 1648 283864
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 379 811 1] 811 13638 725 14363 4954 277 21 5252 92 1 225 ] 1] 1] 203 21326
Repudiation 124 178 0 178 3084 0 3,084 2340 66 15 2421 8 0 57 0 0 54 5926
Closure 255 633 0 633 10554 725 11,279 2614 211 6 2831 84 1 168 0 0 149 15400
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
o
(i)
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
5 mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) 40 55 55 2671 2,671 5139 20 3 5162 7928
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 1771 812 0 812 10621 23156 33,777 6552 1036 5 7593 103 15 529 ] 0 260 44860
Less than 3months 359 277 0 277 8347 1690 10,037 5633 420 3 6056 43 7 215 0 0 111 17105
3 months to 6 months 281 187 0 187 681 1945 2,626 717 228 1 946 26 3 126 0 0 48 4243
6months to 1 year 335 87 0 87 613 2997 3,610 116 216 0 332 19 1 65 0 0 21 4470
1lyear and above 796 261 0 261 980 16524 17,504 86 172 1 259 15 4 123 0 0 80 19042

Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1 0of 2



Upto the quarter ending December

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marin| Total Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health Personal Total Health | Workmen’s | Public/ Engineering | Aviati| Crop | Other | Miscella Total
Cargo |eHull| Marine Accident | Travel Compensati| Product on |Insuran|segme| neous
on/ Liability ce nts **
Employer’s
liability
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 22,041 2,384 - 2,384 7,887 1,51,553 1,59,439 3.274 1,205 52 4,531 381 33 6,982 - - 1,051 1,96,841
2 Claims reported during the period 22,670 3,336 - 3,336 69,365 56,477 1,25,842 33,900 4,351 105 38,356 328 133 4,551 - 1,381 - 1,204 1,97,801
(a) Booked During the period 17,644 3,448 - 3,448 61,994 30,862 92,856 26,514 4,896 48 31,458 255 132.05 4,612 - 1,378 1,295 1,53,077
(b) Reopened during the Period -5 2,731 -310 16 2,436 2,430
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(O
(i) 5031 -112 -112 7,371 25,615 32,987 4,656 -235 41 4,462 73 1 -61 3 -91 42,294
3 Claims Settled during the period 6,674 1,908 - 1,908 61,434 37,210 98,644 30,507 3,977 58 34,542 113 17 1,978 - 1,381 - 221 1,45,477
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(O —
(i) 6,674 1,908 - 1,908 61,434 37,210 98,644 30,507 3,977 58 34,542 113 16.61 1,978 - 1,381 221 1,45,477
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 2,707 582 - 582 3,345 2,177 5,522 2,363 318 73 2,753 207 ] 849 - - - 992 13,611
Repudiation 1,302 252 - 252 1,570 - 1,570 1,163 149 69 1,381 36 - 261 - - 26 4,828
Closure 1,405 330 - 330 1,776 2,177 3,953 1,199 169 4 1,372 171 0.00 588 - - 966 8,784
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(0.
(i)
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
5 mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) 7 4 4 216 216 180 3 1 184 411
6 Claims O/S at End of the period 35,330 3,230 - 3,230 12,473 168,642 181,115 4,304 1,261 26 5,591 390 149 8,706 - - 1,042 2,35,554
Less than 3months 8,864 1,069 - 1,069 8,441 10,458 18,899 3.856 332 21 4,209 126 107 1,527 - - 55 34,855
3 months to 6 months 9,161 711 - 711 1,119 12,643 13,762 344 280 5 630 46 16 1,984 - - 99 26,409
6months to 1 year 6,486 431 - 431 605 20,670 21,275 51 252 - 303 104 5 992 - - 155 29,752
1lyear and above 10,819 1,019 - 1,019 2,307 1,24,871 1,27,179 52 397 0 450 114 22 4,204 - - 732 1,44,538
Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 2 of 2




